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Criterion II
Teaching-Learning 

and Evaluation

2.5 Evaluation Process and Reforms 

2.5.1. Mechanism of internal/ external assessment is
transparent and the grievance redressal system is
time- bound and efficient
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VSPM Academy of Higher Education, Nagpur 
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, WADI, NAGPUR 

Department of Chemistzy 
Academic Session: 2021-2022 

Class: B.Sc.-11 (Sem-111) 
Subject: Chemistry (Paper-I) 

Internal Marks Distribution (W-2021) 

Sr. No. Name Attendance Assignments Unit Test& Total Activity 
1 ACHALRAUT O"l..- !J'L- 06 10 
2 ANKITASONONE ,'71'\..... 01-- ~6 In 
3 ASHWARYA KUBADE 0 "'l- l)'L-- (j 6 10 
4 AV ANTI BA VI SKAR 6L- c) '2- "s- oa 
4 BHAGYASHREEDONGRE o'L (J '2-- tJ ,S- ,,,,q 
5 BHAGYASHREESHEDAME oL "t- 06 \ T\ 

6 EKTATAGDE oL 01- 06 In 

7 GAYATRIMANDAVGADE o'l- o2-- 06 In 
8 HARSHADA SAMBARE 01.._ 01..- o/J '" 9 HARSHALI KHANDATE ,-'")2-- "''1.... 0~ 10 
10 KALYANIBAGDE 0 'L. ,'\'\..- 0~ In 
11 KARINA PAL 

-
~1- 0~ I n 

12 KARISHMA BHONDLE oL orz_ ~) ;.,q 
13 MAYURI ZANZAD cL t:J'l- 0~ oq 
14 MONIKA KOHPARE c'L 0'2- (J 6 I .I'} 
15 NIKITA CHACHERKAR 0 'L. 01-- 06 lo 
16 POONAM KHANDATE O'L 01..- 06 to 
17 PRACHI BHOWRE o'L 21'1- or n'l 
18 PRACHIDUPARE (') 'L c,1- oC In 
19 PRATIKSHA NACHANE oL- OIL. 0~ \0 

20 PRATIKSHA THAKRE (} 'L. 0'2--- 0~ In 
21 PRATIKSHA GAWHANDE o'L 01-- e,~ 10 

22 PRIYA PANNASE A r; (!) 'L- " b fn 

23 RAGINI WASNIK (!J1._ ~'L 0~ o'f 
24 RAJESHWARI BORLAWAR d'L i')1,_ I').) 

25 RANU RAUT C)'Z.- I') ') Q~ LO 
26 RIDI KSHIRSAGAR 02- "'-<) ()& to 
27 RIY A SONTAKKE l'.) ,_ o'l- 06 /0 
28 RUCHIKA ZYATE o'l- /) L () <;"" o<J 
29 RUTUJA MAN MODE dL a'L t) 6 m~, 
30 SAKSHI NITNAWARE rlL t,'L ot: /0 
31 SALONI WASNIK o-L. t"J 'L. -od lo 
32 SAND HY A BAG DE O'l.... ~L 06 LO 
33 SANGHANIDHI SONPIMPLE 02.... OL tJ t LO 
34 SHRADDHA KADU 0 'l- o-1- 0-b to 
35 SHRADHA RAMTEKE 011._ Otz..__ Q6 In 

36 SHRUTI REWATKAR ;'\ 'IC) - c'L 0~ O<!/ 

37 SHUBHANGI PATIL ~t-- aL ,.., L,O 
38 SHWETA KHARAT C,1- fl') l"J t. L,O 

39 SHWETA SHELKE c)~ o'L n< c>'1 
40 SIMRAN MOKASHI 02-- o'L 0\ ~:!I 
41 SUREKHA SAKHARKAR 0 2-- a1- o~/7 Otj 

Or 
!1•· .... -.. 

.;\ongre 
1, . -~' 

fh..,.., 'r·' ,, " '',;mistry 
I \. ' I • I • • . . ,::JQPUr 



42 SUVARNA UIKEY 
't) '2-- Ai 0~ 10 43 VANITA KOLHE c,i..,. o1--- 05 o<}J 44 VARSHA JAMBHULKAR o't- o?..- o') nQ 45 VARTIKA PATEL 
(1'L- n"l- 06 Lo 46 VIBHUTI RAUT 
t""l L 0 'L. ll 6, 

47 YOGITA SAWARKAR lI '- C)'L C/:' Jn 48 AAKASH MESHRAM oL o'L. "6 LO 49 ABHAY THAWARKAR o'L- <!lL tJS-- t'>9 so ABHISHEK BANSOD rsfL o'L- r:.£ Lt> 51 ADITYA BITNE Cl'l a'2.__ Ob /,o 
52 ADITYA KHOBRAGADE ol'J ot1- /) ,;- e)' 
53 ADITY A HEMBADE oz.... O'L "~ IO 
54 ADITY A LON KAR -('.)'L ,i L l'J{J 10 
55 AKASH RAI O'L 0 '1.-- D£ l 'O 
56 ANIKET KAMTHE 01- o1- l'I~ '-n 
57 ANIKET SONWANE 0L C)'L r,~ 1/4) 
58 ANIKETPAWAR r-, 'L 01-... a6 to 
59 A VINASH VARMA d'L. OL ot UJ 
60 AYUSHHADGE (T 2- 0'1--- rrc;- 0°1 
61 DEEPANSHU PATIL n'l- Ol- 06 lo 
62 DEVENDRA SHENDE ("'I') 6,z_ "I!, 10 
63 HIMANSHU KATHAN O'L O'L oft 10 
64 KRUNAL CHAW ANE Q'7__ O'L oS- 01 
65 MANAVFULE o"L 01- 0~ 1-n -66 MANISH SHAHU oL O'l- {')~ 1.0 
67 MOHITKUMAR CHAUDHARI oL- oL 0~ In 
68 NIRAJ CHATURVEDI O'L.. 0 'l,_ "'" 69 PANKAJ MANDAVGADE c,L oL n, o,51 
70 PUSHKAR AGASHE o'L a L 

l"I n (J 
71 RANJIT UGHADE {)'2- o'L nt:. lD 
72 ROSHAN MUNDELE O'L ()1- ~6 1,o 
73 RUCHIT ATKARI o'L o'L.. oC Lo 
74 SANDESH SHENDE oL 0 'l--- r,C f>n 
75 SANKET KHAWAS n'L o'L- oi:: l.n 
76 SANKET GIRHALE OL 02- 0~ lo 
77 SHIV KATHAUTE ,, 'l-- (11- oc l.n 
78 SHUBHAM TABHANE o2-. (1L ;tJt; in 
79 SOURABH SHARMA (l l- nL l"Jt: In 
80 SURAJKATADE 02.- O'L- e~ t> a 
81 TEJASDHONE c) 'L. &L. ms 0 \r 

82 UTKARSH MOHOD '=' 1- O'L t,6 L,o 
83 VISHWAJEET ZARKARIYA O'L 0 '2- fl6 Lo 
84 YASH GAIKWAD O'Z-. 0 '2-- ot I o, 
85 NAYAN KODWATE 01- Dj 0~ o,.,_ , 

' • .. 
D~tin C Kon§re 

H,1;,rl 
Denartment Of Chemrstry 
J N CoHcgc Wadi Ncigpur 
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• -------r-----------2-' --·~·''.:.:._;• --------------:, :e 
r---:. _____ • _________________ h:.:.:t:::tp!::.:s:.:.:!.!.//..:.w:..:w.:..:w:.:.:·:.:.:"=ag~p~u:.:.r.~.u:.:..n:.:..lv..:e:.:..rs;;..l~ty ________________ -!I 

RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY 

" Internal Report 
Exam Name: THIRD SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.SC.) sem 

Subject Name: CHEMISTRY ( PAPER I) 
College Name: (251) JAWAHARLAL NEHRU COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE 

- Session: Wlnter-2021 

[ __ s_r_J-![L--...:S~e:!!a!!.t ~N~o_JIIL --~En!!!ro~ll!!m~e:!!n!...t _ _JI"-! _______ S_tu_d_e_nt_N_a_m_e ______ __,U Marks / Max-10 ) 

____ 1 __ J-!...:,:48:::0:.!1!;92~--J~2~02~1~10~2=5~10~8~66~7:_ __ ~_A_CH_A_L_D_EV_A_N_A_N_D_RA_U_T ____________ _,!_10 __________ -!1 

- 2 J 480193 . 20211025108668 ANKITA GANESH SONONE j 10 I 
_ 3 J 480194 .:2.:.:02::1:.:,10::2::5.:.:10:.:8:.:.66:.:9:__ ___ -!_AS;;_H_W_A_R_YA_RA_M_E_SH_KU_B_A_D_E ___________ +l .:..10;___---::::~--~=----~ 

- 4 J_48_0_1_95 __ ---!_2_02_1_10_2_s_10_8_67_o ___ ___, AVANTI MAROTRAO BAVISKAR 19 ~r 
~-__j 480196 20211025108671 BHAGYASHREE KESHAV DONGRE ': ,..~ • 

_ 6 j 480197 =20=2=1=10=2=5=10=8=67=2======== BHAGYASHREE SANJAY SHEDAME ,!II'\ ,~ l :\o -- U,.. ,H 

I 
,~ 

_ 7 480198 20211025108674 EKTA SAHEBRAO TAGDE -., u.'\.. lU J:A 

8 J-4-80-1-99---~-2-02_1_10_2_5_10-8-67_5 ______ G_~_A_J-RI_P_RA_KAS __ H_M_A_N_DA_V_G_A_DE-----~~~~-~~~-1~~-~~-~-' _______ ___, 

9 1480200 20211025108676 HARSHADA SUNIL SAMBARE \\.._ .,i;; _1_0 _________ ___, 

10 1480201 20211025108677 HARSHAU UMRAO KHANDAJE A-r >~ '"-~ _10 __________ -! 

11 1480202 20211025108678 KALYANI DHANRAJ ~qoe-'\\ V,.f?' A 10 

12 1480203 20211025108679 I KARINA Cf:iANDRA~H~N PAL\\ \~ 
1
_1_0 _________ __. 

---2~_4_80_2_04 ___ 20211025108680 A .,l~RIS~~ruoJ~~~OtJDLE l \ - _9 _________ 

-•· _J 480206 20211025108683 \\ ~~Ayu~1't-N1t:!'zAN~a ~,,. , l 9 

15 1480207 20211025108684 - \ \ MQNlKA\l<I§.,HOB,,1(9RPAR~ 10 

16 1480208 2921:{025\0861:J:i ,.~ \ \~1KfJ~RAJ-,,;Cll'ACHcRKAR _1_0 _________ __, 

17 1480210 lap211025108~a " f.,,.:_qo_N_~_R_U_P_RA_O_K_H_A_N_DA_:T_E __________ ~_1_0 _________ __. 

18 J 480211 lf?:Q2110251086ifi~ JS I PRACHI ARVIND 3HOWRE 9 

__ 19 _ __,_4_8_0_21_2 __ ___, '2~p0251086,9Q I PRACH! LAXMAN DUPARE _1_0 _________ __, 

__ 2_0 _ _, 480214 2o2g_l-02s1-;foi4 I PRATIKSt-t.A',pOPAL NACHANE 1_0 _________ __, 

__ 2_1 _ _, 480215 20211025108693 I PRATIKSHAf¥,Bt~R TJ-f~KARE j 10 

, __ 22 _ __,_4_8_0_21_6 ___ .. _20_2_11_0_2_51_0_86_9_4 ___ __,! Pf½T~!<?t!A P~YING~f'~DE 10 

2~ 480217 20211025108695 - '1>,(r(A Dl~t~ PAijtf.SE 'J I 10 
_____ _, ------------

24 480216 20211025108~(" ~qINI ~§~H ~NIK ,.. I 9 __________ ___, 

25 480219 20211025108~..97 ,:- ) ~~~HWARiiSAHADEO Bcl(LAWAR 19 
----'-------! 

26 480220 2021102510Blfa:.. ~l'RANu!~ANESH RAUT 10 

-----------
27 480221 20211025108699~ .4}1 RIDI RAJENDRA KSHIRSAGAR 10 

_________ _, 'z.::.a;;:> 

28 480222 20211025108700 RIVA KAILASH SONTAKKE 10 

----! 
-------------' 

29 480223 20211025108701 RUCHIKA KAILASH ZYATE 9 , _________ _, ________ ___, ___________________ _, ___________ __. 

30 480224 20211025108703 RUTUJA RUPACHAND MANMODE 9 

•---------------------------------------------'------------' 
-~.!,____J_4_80_2_25 ____ 2_02_0_10_2_5_11_5_03_8 ___ ~~S~AK~S~H~I~D~EV~ID-:-:--:NIT"'."'.'-:-:NA_W~R-E ____________ ~_10 __________ J 

.JL2 ,~_22_6 ___ ,_2_0_2_11_0_25_1_0_87_0_4 ___ ___,_sA_K_S_H_I_PRA_D_IP_N_A_K_HL_E _____________ -!-9.;..._ _________ __;, 

33 j 480227 20211025108705 SALONI RAJESH WASNIK ·10 
""'""""."".'.":'":":"'~-:-----:-------------------~---------_J 

34 1480228 20201025115049 SANDHYA DAKHRAM BAGDE 10 

.~~~-3-5==~~,_-4-_8-0~2_2-9======-2_02_1_10_2_5_10_8_70_1 ___ ~~S=AN=G:H=A=N~ID=H=l ~SU=D=H=A=KA=R=S=O=N=P=IM=P=LE================~~J· .;.10;__ _________ ..,!J 

__ 3_6_"""'!!_4_so_2_31 __ ~l_2_02_1_10_2_s_10_8_10_8 _____ s_HRA_o_o_HA_M_AN_o_H_A_R_KA_ou ___________ _,·l-1_0 _________ ......Jf 

__ 3_7_-!,_48_0_2_32 ___ ""'!_2_02_1_10_2_s_10_8_70_9 ____ -:·s_H_RA_D_HA_A_N_!_L_RA_M_T_E_KE ____________ _,•110 J 

__ 3_s_--!l- 4_8_0_23_3 __ ----!_2_02_1_10_2_s_10_8_1_10 ___ ___,_s_H_Ru_r_1 _LA_x_M_A_N_R_Ew_A_T_KA_R ___________ __,l-9 __________ _,J 

1 
__ 3_9_~! __ 4s_o_2J_•_-----:_2_02_1_10_2_5_10_8_1_11 ___ ___,_s_Hu_e_H_AN_G1_GAJ_A_N_A_N_P_AT_I_L __________ __,~10 I 
__ 4_o_-!,_4_B0_2_3s ____ 20_2_1_10_2_s1_0_81_1_2 ____ J_s_HW_ET._A_B_A_BU_RA_O_K_H_ARA_:r ___________ _J _J_O _________ --JJ 

__ 4_1_-!,_4_80_2_36 __ __,_20_2_1_10_2_5_10_8_71_3 ____ ~1. s_H_W_c_rA_RAJ_ES_H_S_H_E_LK_E ____________ .....J --9====================~J 
__ 4_2_"""!!_•_so_2_31 ___ -:_2_02_1_10_2_s_10_8_1_14 ____ ~1. s_1_M_RA_N_c_H_A_N_o_RAS_H_E_KH_A_R_M_o_KAS_H_1 ________ .....J_9 __________ JJ 

, __ 4_3_-"!j_•_so_2_3e _____ 20_2_1_10_2_5_10_8_7_1s ___ __,I SUREKHA DASHRATH SAKHARKAR 9 J 
44 1480239 SUVARNA GAJANAN UIKEY 1q I 

1-----!··------:----------'---------------------'- .... ----------l. 
45 1480240 20211025108718 I VANITA DNYANESHWAR KOLHE 9 

·---~---------!-----------'·-------------------~---·--------..J 
__ 4_6_-!,_4_80_2_4_1 ----!_2_02_1_10_2_s_10_8_7_19 ___ __,I VARSHA AJAY JAMBHULKAR j 

__ ,_,_~J- 4_s_o_2,_2 ___ ~_2_0_2_11_0_2s_1_oa_1_2_0 ___ ~! VARTIKA v1sHWANATH PATEL 10 I 

1 
__ ,_s _~J. __ --:_20_2_1_10_2_s1_0_81_2_1 ___ _.l_v_1e_H_UT_1_v_1LA_s _RA_ur _____________ --1=0 ==================jJ 

__ ,_9_-:J_4_B0_2_44 ___ -!_2_02_1_10_2_s_1o_s_12_2 ___ ___.l_v_OG_I_TA_su_o_HA_KAR_SA_W_ARKAR ___________ ----!_1_o _________ ~J 
__ s_o __ ! .... ___ _,_2_02_1_10...;2_s.;..1o_s_12_J ___ _i!_AAJ<A __ s_H_o_1P_AK_M_e_sH_RA_M---:--~---------' 10 J 

~ggt,,~ \1• ~o~u.)~ "=-=~=--------' 

Signature Of Examiner 
Print Date & Time: 03-01-2022 10:30 PM 



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY 

https://www.nagpur.university 

Internal Report 
Exam Name: THIRD SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.SC.) sem 

Subject Name: CHEMISTRY ( PAPER I ) 
College Name: (251) JAWAHARLAL NEHRU COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE 

Session: Winter-2021 
[ Sr Seat No Enrollment II Student Name Marks / Max-10 

S1 480246 2021102S108724 I ABHAY FATTUJI THAWAKAR 9 

52 480247 20211025108725 ABHISHEK SANJAY BANSOD 10 

53 480248 20211025108726 ADITYA JANARDHAN BITNE 10 

54 480249 20211025108727 ADITYA UMESH KHOBRAGADE l-9 
55 480250 20211025108728 ADITYA VASANTRAO HEMBADE I 10 I 
56 1480251 20211025108729 ADITYA VINOD LONKAR I 10 I 
57 1480252 20191030117473 AKASH AJAY RAI I 10 I 
58 1480255 20211025108732 ANIKET KALIDAS KAMTHE I. 10 I 
59 480256 20211025108733 ANIKET PURUSHOTTAM SONWANE 1.10 I 
60 480257 20211025108734 ANIKET TULSHIDAS PAWAR I 10 I 
61 480259 20201025115073 AVINASH BALRAM VARMA • 110 I 
62 480260 20211025108737 AYUSH RAJENDRA HADGE I~ 
63 480263 20211025108740 DEEPANSHU FULDAS PATIL I 10. I 64 480264 20211025108741 DEVENDRA SHUBHACHARAM SHENDE ~10 J 65 480265 20211025108742 HIMANSHU SURESH KATHALE " 10 '.-~ 
66 480266 20211025108745 KRUNAL SANJAY CHAWANE 9 
67 480268 20211025108747 MANAV MANOJ FULE 10 
68 480269 20211025108748 MANISH EKNATH SHAHU 10 
69 480271 20211025108750 MOHITKUMAR GORELAL CHAUDHARI lO 
70 480272 NIRAJ HIMKAR CHATURVEDI 9 
71 480273 20211025108752 I PANKAJ TUKARAM MANDAVGADE 9. 
72 480274 PUSHKAR SANJAY AGASHE 9 
73 480276 20211025108755 RANJIT RAMESH UGHADE 10. 
74 480277 20211025108756 ROSHAN FULSINGH MUNDELE 10 
75 480278 20211025108757 RUCH!T SANJAY ATKARE 10 
76 480279 20211025108758 SANDESH TARACHAND SHENDE 10 
77 480280 20211025108759 SANKET AJAY KHAWAS tO 
78 480281 20211025108760 SANKET PANJABRAO GIRHALE 10 

I 
79 480282 20211025108762 SHIV KAILASH KATHAUTE 10 
80 480283 20211025108763 SHUBHAM SHRIRAM TABHANE 10 
81 480284 20211025108764 SOURABH PAWAN SHARMA 10. 
82 480285 20211025108766 SURAJ DILIP KATADE , 9 .-) 83 480286 20211025108767 TEJAS VILAS DHONE 9 . I 
84 480287 20211025108768 UTKARSH RAMESH MOHOD 10 I 85 480289 20211025108770 VISHWAJEET YOGESH ZARKARIYA 10 I 86 480291 20201025115115 YASH SHANKARRAO GAIKWAD 10 I 

Signature Of Examiner I Print Date & Time: 03-01-2022 10:30 PM 
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VSPM Academy of Higher Education, Nagpur 
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, WADI, NAGPUR 

Department of Chemistry 
Academic Session: 2021-2022 

Class: B.Sc.-11 (Sem-111) 
Subject: Chemistry (Paper-II) 

Internal Marks Distribution (W-2021) 

Sr. No. Name Attendance Assignments Unit Test& Total Actlvltv 
1 ACHALRAUT (') ,,_ 0 2- 0€' 10 
2 ANKITA SON ONE 0~ I"\ 2- . Of; 10 
3 ASHWARYA KUBADE 0 '.l- 02- OG f (') 
4 AV ANTI BA VISKAR 0~ f)Q._ Of; It, 

4 BHAGYASHREEDONGRE 02- 0 2- ~(3 1 n 
5 BHAGYASHREESHEDAME (!) 2- 02- 0 e;--
6 EKTATAGDE 00 0~ OQ, 10 
7 GAYATRI MANDAVGADE ti2.. 02- 0-h 10 
8 HARSHADA SAMBARE Q?_ c-2- oe to 
9 HARSHALIKHANDATE 0'2- 02- 06 \0 
10 ·KALYANIBAGDE 02.- 02... 06 10 
11 KARINA PAL f')1.... 02- 06 to 
12 KARISHMA BH0NDLE Qt2_ 0 '2-- 06 • r 
13 MA YURI ZANZAD I', I)_ 02--- Ob 09 
14 MONIKA K0HPARE 02- C, '2- (!),6 , ro 
15 NIKITA CHACHERKAR .2... 02... 06. lo 
16 P00NAM KHANDATE (!):2.. 02-- 06 \ C) 

17 PRACHI BH0WRE 0 <)._ C) 2- 0~ OCJ 
18 PRACHIDUPARE 02.. 02- 0~ \0 
19 PRATIKSHA NACHANE 02- 02- 06. 10 
20 PRA TIKSHA THAKRE () 2- 02.. 06, \0 
21 PRATIKSHA GAWHANDE (') 2- 02.. 00. 10 
22 PRIYA PANNASE Oil 02.. a e. 10 

23 RAGINI WASNIK 0~ 02- 06" oq 
24 RAJESHWARI B0RLAWAR ~'.:2- 0 ".l.. 0 6, ,o 
25 RANURAUT (')") 02. 0~ 10 

26 RIDI KSHIRSAGAR 0~ 02- 06 (0 

27 RIYA SONTAKKE 0 2... 02- 0~ re . 
28 RUCHIKA ZV ATE (')") 0 2- 0~ (fl 

29 RUTUJA MANM0DE 0~ 0~ OS- t,q 
30 SAKSHI NITNAWARE ("\ () 02- 0~ ft) 

31 SAL0NI WASNIK 02.. 02- 06 ,o 
32 SANDHYA BAGDE 02.- 02- 06. I c, 
33 SANGHANIDHI S0NPIMPLE 0~ 02. 06 (0 

34 SHRADDHA KADU . 02- 02.... 06 lb 
35 SHRADHA RAMTEKE 02- 02- 06' Io 
36 SHRUTI REW ATKAR "'2- ('\r}_ OS- 09 
37 SHUBHANGI PATIL C 2- 02- OG' \ C) 

38 SHWETA KHARAT 0 f) 02- 0~ ~, 
39 SHWETA SHELKE 02- 0~ o.c:- 0~ 
40 SIMRAN M0KASHI 0') (') 1- 0~ ro 
41 SUREKHASAKHARKAR 02- 02... 0~ /1 lb 

'f 
/D .. --~u 

Or r, 1.1 &on re 
H:Z 

Department Of Chemtstry 
j r,J CollGgC 1

\1VJdi Nagpt.:r 



1 

42 SUV ARNA UIKEY 2- rl2. 06', ,o 
43 VANITA K0LHE 0 2.. 0 2- 06 JO 

44 VARSHAJAMBHULKAR 02- 02-- 06, fO 
45 VARTIKA PATEL " '2-

02- ,,, to 

46 VIBHUTI RAUT 0~ 02- 0-6' to 
47 Y0GITA SAWARKAR 02.. Of2_ 0(;' to 

48 AAKASH MESHRAM 02. 02.- os 10 
49 ABHAY THAWARKAR r-. 2- 0 2- OE;' to 
50 ABHISHEK BANS0D fV'.J OZ- OG 10 

51 ADITYA BITNE <'2.. 02- I"\ h' ,o 
52 ADITYA KH0BRAGADE Oz_ C".2- 06 10 

53 ADITYA HEMBADE 02- oz_. 06' ro 
54 ADITYA L0NKAR ~2. O"L o~ (0 
55 AKASH RAJ 02. I'\ '2- 06 ' 0 
56 ANIKET KAMTHE O".L 02. 0-G ,n 
57 ANIKET S0NWANE 02- 0'2.- 0~ 0~ 

58 ANIKET PAWAR 02- "' 2- 06 11"i 

59 AVINASHVARMA 02- 02. 0~ "9 
60 AYUSHHADGE 02. 0'2.. 0£' o°' 
61 DEEPANSHU PATIL o!2.. 0'2- 0{; {6' 

62 DEVENDRASHENDE 02-- oa..... 06 \0 

63 HIMANSHU KA THAN CQ_ 02... O(;' ,o 
64 KRUNAL CHA WANE 02- 02- ~" l (') 

65 MANAVFULE 0~ o2.. O~ 09 

66 MANISH SHAHU 0'2- 02.. Qt::" fo 
67 M0HITKUMAR CHAUDHARI 02- O(L 0~. 10 

68 NIRAJ CHATURVEDI OQ... 012.- 06' ff) 

69 PANKAJMANDAVGADE ~fl- oQ... 0(; /C, 

70 PUSHKAR AGASHE oe.... (") Q_. Of;' 10 

71 RANJIT UGHADE t'\ fl_ C2- o-e ,o 
72 R0SHAN MUNDELE 02... () 2.. os , (!) 

73 RUCHIT ATKARI C!l- O() lo 
74 SANDESH SHENDE ('\',2_ 02.. OG to 
75 SANKET KHAWAS 02.. 01- 06 ro 
76 SANKET GIRHALE Q;> {',? 00 It> 
77 SHIV KATHAUTE (\'2- ooe Ol! ,o 
78 SHUBHAM TABHANE ,...f') 02... 06 ,o 
79 S0URABH SHARMA (')0 02- O~ 10 

80 SURAJKATADE "2.... 02-. l'\4'"- 0~ 

81 TEJASDH0NE 0'.L 02- CJ 5" 0~ 

82 UTKARSH MOHOD 02- ("\ I) (){; ro 
83 VISHWAJEET ZARKARIYA 02- 02- (') 6' lD 
84 YASH GAIKWAD a-2- 02.. o(;', tC) 

85 NAYAN KODWATE 0 o 01 05"" ,,-, 

7J. . 
""> .,. 

.. 
Dr N,tin C Kon~re 

L.J - I 
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Internal Report 
Exam Name: THIRD SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.SC.) sem 

Subject Name: CHEMISTRY ( PAPER II ) 
College Name: (251) JAWAHARLAL NEHRU COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE 

[ ][ 
Session: Wlnter-2021 

Sr Seat No Enrollment Student Name Marks / Max-10 

- 1 j 480192 20211025108667 ACHAL DEVANAND RAUT 10 

- 2 j 480193 20211025108668 ANKITA GANESH SONONE 10 

- 3 J 480194 20211025108669 ASHWARYA RAMESH KUBADE 10 

4 J 480195 20211025108670 AVANTI MAROTRAO BAVISKAR 10 (( )\ 

- 5 j 480196 20211025108671 BHAGYASHREE KESHAV DONGRE 

- 6 j 480197 20211025108672 BHAGYASHREE SANJAY SHEDAME \ \ ~~--~-, .. \'-.-// d 
7 j 480198 20211025108674 EKTA SAHEBRAO TAGDE \\ '' i-s.:2r--
8 J 480199 20211025108675 GAYATRI PRAKASH MANDAVGADE \;\ \\ 1 i· p, 
9 J 480200 20211025108676 HARSHADA SUNIL SAMBARE \\ ,}'/I 10 -
10 J 480201 20211025108677 HARSHAU UMRAO KHANDATE rr )~ '-...,...,"110 I 
11 J 480202 20211025108678 KALYANI DHANRAJ BA&e~ \ l~ I 10 I A 

12 1480203 20211025108679 KARINA CHANDRABH~N PAL\ \ '(_~ 110 I 

~

480204 20211025108680 0 'I KARISHMA RAOJPBH6~DLE J \ 110 I 
_ -~480206 20211025108683 \ \ IMAYURI ANILZANZAO~ YJ ','9 

15 480207 20211025108684 ---. \ ,, MO.NilKA KI~HOB,..KOAPARE--V 110 I 
16 480208 292r102?1.086~ '\ \ l'tHKIT~RAJ'o cHAc:HERKAR- 110 I 
17 480210 1,20211025108611( \.\ • 'I j10 I f(),ONAM RUPRAO KHANDATE 

18 480211 !202110251086~\.. )) I ;'RACHI ARVIND BHOWRE j9 

19 480212 ~2_0\110251086,,90. I PRACH! LAXMAN DUPARE I 10 I 
20 480214 

' .. ,, 
I PRATIKSl-l,A~GOPAL NACHANE I 10 I 202Q_1025115024 

- I PRATIKSHA1~~s'1::iA~AR THAKARE I 10 I 21 480215 20211025108693 

22 480216 20211025108694 I ' .. H ' !10 I . PRATIKSlfA P~VIN G~W AtJDE 

23 480217 20211025108695~ l'PRI-'i'A 011:IP, PA~NASE 
"' 5. 

10 I 
24 480218 2021102510869r ,,1 l\tGINI AA';tESH ~~NIK I J9 

25 480219 20211025108~97 \'I AAl_ESHWARl,..SAHADEO BO~LAWAR 10 I 
\. ' JI RANU>GANESH RAUT I 10 I 26 480220 20211025108698~ 

27 480221 2021102510869'g,'.__../.,r RIDI RAJENDRA KSHIRSAGAR 110 I 
28 480222 20211025108700 RIVA KAILASH SONTAKKE 110 I 
29 480223 20211025108701 RUCHIKA KAILASH ZYATE j9 

30 480224 20211025108703 RUTUJA RUPACHAND MANMODE -19 

~480225 20201025115038 SAKSHI DEVID NITNAWRE I 10 I 
.:-L 480226 20211025108704 SAKSHI PRADIP NAKHLE d 9 

33 480227 20211025108705 SALON! RAJESH WASNIK 110 I 
34 480228 20201025115049 SANDHYA DAKHRAM BAGDE 110 I 
35 480229 20211025108707 SANGHANIDHI SUDHAKAR SONPIMPLE 110 I 
36 480231 20211025108708 SHRADDHA MANOHAR KADU I 10 I 
37 480232 20211025108709 SHRADHA ANIL RAMTEKE I 10 I 
38 480233 20211025108710 SHRUTI LAXMAN REWAT~R j9 

39 480234 20211025108711 SHUBHANGI GAJANAN PATIL I 10 I 
40 480235 20211025108712 SHWETA BABURAO KHARAT -19 

41 480236 20211025108713 SHWETA RAJESH SHELKE • 9 

42 480237 20211025108714 SIMRAN CHANDRASHEKHAR MOKASHI 10 I 
43 480238 20211025108715 SUREKHA DASHRATH SAKHARKAR 10 I 
44 480239 I SUVARNA GAJANAN UIKEY 10 I 
45 480240 20211025108718 VANITA DNYANESHWAR KOLHE 10 J 

46 480241 20211025108719 VARSHA AJAY JAMBHULKAR 10 I 
47 j 480242 20211025108720 VARTIKA VISHWANATH PATEL 10 I 
48 J 480243 20211025108721 VIBHUTI VILAS RAUT 10 I 
49 j 480244 20211025108722 YOGITA SUDHAKAR SAWARKAR 10 I 
so J 480245 20211025108723 AAKASH DIPAK MESHRAM 10 I 

fttt66~ ~~)<t_.:1 l1·\<.0~W¢.- ~I Signature Of Examiner 
Print Date & Time: 03-01-2022 10:27 PM 
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Exam Name: THIRD SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCJENCE (B.SC.) sem J 
Subject Name: CHEMISTRY ( PAPER II ) 

College Name: (251) JAWAHARLAL NEHRU COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE 
Session: Wlnter-2021 

[ Sr II Seat No II Enrollment II Student Name II Marks / Max-10 J 
51 480246 20211025108724 ABHAY FATTUJI THAWAKAR 110 J 
52 480247 20211025108725 ABHISHEK SANJAY BANSOD J 10 J 
53 480248 20211025108726 ADITYA JANARDHAN BITNE I 10 I 
54 480249 20211025108727 ADITYA UMESH KHOBRAGADE J 10 I 
55 480250 20211025108728 ADITYA VASANTRAO HEMBADE J 10 I 
56 480251 20211025108729 ADITYA VINOD LONKAR I 10 I 
57 480252 20191030117473 AKASH AJAY RAI J 10 J 
58 480255 20211025108732 ANIKET KALIDAS KAMTHE I 10 I 59 480256 20211025108733 ANIKET PURUSHOTTAM SONWANE .. , 9 

60 1480257 20211025108734 ANIKET TULSHIDAS PAWAR ' I 10 I 
61 480259 20201025115073 AVINASH BALRAM VARMA d9 I 
62 480260 20211025108737 AYUSH RAJENDRA HADGE ,., 9 I 
63 480263 20211025108740 DEEPANSHU FULDAS PATIL I 10 I 
64 480264 20211025108741 DEVENDRA SHUBHACHARAM SHENDE 110 _J 
65 480265 I 20211025108742 HIMANSHU SURESH KATHALE I 10 ~J 
66 480266 20211025108745 KRUNAL SANJAY CHAWANE 110 -, 
67 480268 20211025108747 MANAV MANOJ FULE j9 I 
68 480269 20211025108748 MANISH EKNATH SHAHU 10 I 
69 480271 20211025108750 MOHITKUMAR GORELA:.. CHAUDHARI 10 I 
70 480272 I NIRAJ HIMKAR CHATURVEDI 10 

71 480273 20211025108752 I PANKAJ TUKARAM MANDAVGADE 10 

72 480274 I PUSHKAR SANJAY AGASHE 10 

73 480276 20211025108755 I RANJIT RAMESH UGHADE 10 

74 480277 20211025108756 I ROSHAN FULSINGH MUNDELE 10 

75 1480278 20211025108757 I RUCHlT SANJAY ATKARE 10 

76 480279 20211025108758 SANDESH TARACHAND SHENDE 10 

77 480280 20211025108759 SANKET AJAY KHAWAS J 10 

78 480281 20211025108760 SANKET PANJABRAO GIRHALE 110 

79 480282 20211025108762 SHIV KAILASH KATHAUTE 110 

80 480283 20211025108763 SHUBHAM SHRIRAM TABHANE 110 

81 480284 j 20211025108764 SOURABH PAWAN SHARMA I 10 

82 480285 j 20211025108766 SURAJ DILIP KATADE Jg fjrj 
83 480286 j 20211025108767 TEJAS VILAS DHONE ,j 9 

84 480287 j 20211025108768 UTKARSH RAMESH MOHOD I 10 

85 480289 j 20211025108770 VISHWAJEET YOGESH ZARKARIYA 110 

86 480291 j 2020102s11s115 YASH SHANKARRAO GAIKWAD 110 

Signature Of Examiner 
Print Date & Time: 03-01-2022 10:27 PM 
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VSPM Academy of Higher Education, Nagpur 

JAW AHARLAL NEHRU ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, WADI, 
NAGPUR 

Department of Chemistry 
Academic Session: 2019-2020 

Class: B.Sc.-111 (Sem-VI) 
Subject Chemistry (Paper-I) 

Internal Marks Distribution (S-2020) 

Sr. No. Name Attendance Assignments 
Unit Test & Total Activity 

1 Neha Atkari 01- <32- 06 10 
2 Ajitkumar Rai OL Ol- 04- 08 3 Archana Borkar 02- (J)- 0\ 09 
4 Dipali Pawar 02- 02- o( olJ 
5 Divya Hinsrne 02- 02- 06 fo 
6 Gouripuja Lunge 0'2- O'l- ot f 0 
7 Kalyani Gayner Ol- 02- o-6 ( c:, 
8 Meenakshi Bhure 0L (!)l.... 0~ oCJ 
9 Monica Rajput OL 02- Ob lb 

10 Nehal Gadigone ~2-.. 02- 06 le 
11 Payal Ukey O'l- cl. ClS"' 09 
12 PrachiRal!it 0~ 0.2... 06 fe 
13 Pranali Wankhede 02. 6:L er 0 C, 
14 Pranali Ramteke Ol- e,1- 0~ 0 C\ 
15 Pranali Lede (!)1- O:l- 0 r- o9 
16 Pratiksha Meshram 02- 0..2- 0~ I tJ 
17 Pratiksha Kale 02- 02- Ob I o 
18 Priyanka Bhajbhive OL 02.. Ct lo 
19 Renuka Gaikwad 02- 0 )_ 06 I t> 
20 Sakshi Ramteke 1!>2- 02- c,£ le 
21 Shital Borkar OL 02- Ob le 
22 Shital Disn-ase OL 02- ol fb 
23 Shreya Utane c)2- 02.. 06 ft, 
24 Shruti Tete 02-. 02- ~t fC 
25 Sumitra Nayak OL 02- or o, 
26 Vaishnavi Dotkar ~.z... O'- oG t () 
27 Ank.it Meshram O.L a2- 0~ 0 CJ 
28 Ashvin Gourkhede 02-. 02..... 0~ o') 
29 GanpatJha 02... (!)2.- 0~ (!> {? 
30 Krunal Mahajan OJ..... 02... Cl~ eCJ 
31 MayurDhoke (!)J..._ (!)2- 0-S 0~ 
32 Nikhil Umale OL.. (!) 2.- os 0 ., 

33 Rushikesh Vanave 01- 02- Ob OCJ 
34 Sachin Barsagade () 2- C2-. or 05 

35 Sanghadeep Ukey C, 2- 02- 0t; - u 
...MJ._ 

Dr in C T<ongre 
,._ -I 

Deo;irt,,,, ... nt or Chemistry 
J N Co,,.J. Wadi Nagpur 
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, 
36 Sanket Kaikade 02- 0:2- o5 <'1 37 Saurabh I<hadse 0'2- 0 l- o5 oej 38 Saurabh Gaikwad 02- 02- of' o9 39 SumitPund OZ- 0l- 0.\ 09 40 Surai Biradkar 0.2- Ol- 0~ oq 41 Trunal Gandhe 0 .2- (!)1- of e~ 42 Vishal Hiwse .2- 02- Ob I • 43 Anjali Gupta 0 2- Ol- "f- of 44 Aniali Boriwan 02- Ol- o(' 0~ 45 AnkitaTidke Ol- 02- OS:- a <lJ 46 Arzu Babhane OL Gl-- c,C- e9 47 Bhairvi Ukey bL- O.l- o-6 (0 48 Bhavana Yadao OL 02- 0S° 09 49 DipaliPannase o.z_ G2- ~6 { .o 
50 Harsha Sonwane 02-. 02- ot lo 51 Kalpana Kharabe Cl_ 02- 0~ lb 53 Karishma Ghume e"- 02- o(;, I o 54 Madhhuri Ambade 2- 02- 0~ I e, 
55 Madhuri Abhyankar 02- 02- 6t .f e 56 Manisha Bannaghare Ol- OL- 0-b / l> 57 Manisha Chaoudhari ~.2-. 0.L OS OCl 58 Mayuri Gajbhiye 02-.. 

c'1... 0~ I o 59 Mitali Masram Cl 2-. 02- o.r C!)~ 

60 Monika Patil ~l..... (D.2- 06 I o 61 Monika I<huspare 0 2-- 02- e,€, lo 62 Mrughnayana Ramteke 02-- <?,l-. 0~ , 0 
63 Mrunali Umale O.L CS2..... <St; ( 0 
64 Neha Bansod 0.2- e2- o l 

' t> 65 Nikita Thakre e.2- 02- c~ IO 66 Nikita Patil 02... Q>l- 0~ I b 67 Paval Janbandhu ~2- <?) '2:... 6't lo 68 Pooia Panse OL e,2-.. 0~ I tb 69 Poonam Haware 02.... ~2- 0~ I o 70 Pragati Bhalavi .02- 0.1_ C?>~ n1 71 Pragati Pande 02-. OL e,{, ( 0 
72 Pranali Barapatre 02- 01.... O& I o 
73 Pratiksha Kolte 02- o.L.. alb , 0 
74 Pratiksha Kubde oL. 02-. OS to 
75 Pratiksha Sawarkar - 02- 02.... 06 r-c 76 Pratiksha Sonwane OL 01- oS lo 71 Priti Chandanbawane 02-.. 02-. OS' e>C!j 
78 Puia Chaoukhandre OL 0.1- oc:-. 
79 Puia Bhajanghathe OL 02-. 0~ 0 C, 
80 Purva Hingwe 02- CL c,~ to 
81 Rahanuma Khan (!)2... 02- 06 fo 
82 Rajshri Thakur OL (3.2.. 0~ ( 0 

83 Rakhi Rangari C, 1-.. CL Ob / l o 

Cn . tu 

.,. "> 

Or itin C Kong re 
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84 Reshma Marathe 02.... 
85 Roshani Bawane 0.2-.. 
86 Ruchali Mohod 02-

87 Ruchika Zade O:l-.. 
88 Sakshi Tiwari 0 l-

89 Savita Kapse 02-
90 Seema Kotangade OL... 
91 Shiwani Zade ()2.... 

92 Shraddha Dhole 02-
93 Shubhangi I<hade CL 
94 Shubhangi Raulkar OJ.... 
95 Shweta Dhote C,.2... 

96 SnehaGorle 02..... 

97 Sneha Utane 02.... 
98 Sukheshni Ramteke 02-

99 Swati Timane IJL. 

100 SwetaPardhi 02.. 
101 TmaMadavi OL. 

102 Ujwala Nimbarte 02.... 

103 Vaishnavi V asani OL. 

104 Abhaykumar Rane c!l2.._ 

105 Abhishek Yadav <' 2.... 
106 Aditya Sawwalakhe 02-

107 Anil Baghele 02.. 

108 Ashutosh Mishra 02-

109 Nikhil Khanadekar 02-

110 Nikhil Shughagpure bl-

111 Priyaj Meshram OL-

<!>2-

OL 
02-

<!.> L 

OL 

OL 
02... 

Ol..... 

61-

02-

OL. 

0~ 

C>L. 

<!,,2_ 

02-

02.... 
Ql-

6J_ 

()2.... 

02-.. 

~2-

e>2... 

OL 

01-. 
Q).2..... 

02.-

02._ 

02-

66 
O,b 
0~ 

O,b 
06 

ot 

o5" 
0~ 
0~ 

{')/., 

ot 
0~ 
Ob 
M, 

6S-

6b 
0t 

Ob 
Ob 
oi; 

os-
0~ 

04 

o4. 
I 

0~ 

0 l, 
o-( 

10 

(f;) 

lo 
, 0 

10 

/o 
1 C) 

()tt 

fC> 

~o 

10 

to 
ro 
10 

I o 

0~ 
, 0 

lo 
I o 

fe 
e9 
0~ 

0 OJ 
O<) 
~g 
o, 
fl> 

1't> 

~,-Ml_ 7, 
Or Nitin C Kongre 
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Seat No 
1 314412 

2 314413 

3 314414 

4 314415 

s 314416 

6 314417 

7 314418 

8 314419 

9 314420 

10 314421 

11 314422 

12 314423 

13 314424 

-.fi\~ 314425 

... 15 1314426 

16 1314427 

17 1314428 

18 1314429 

19 1314430 

20 1314431 

21 l 314432 

22 314433 

23 314434 

24 314435 

25 314436 

26 314437 

27 314438 

28 314439 

29 314440 

30 314441 

31 314442 

_r ~314443 

33 314444 

34 314445 

35 314446 

36 314447 

37 314448 

38 314449 

39 314450 

40 314451 

41 314452 

42 314453 

43 314454 

44 1314455 

45 1314456 

46 I 314457 

Signature Of E a 
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Internal Report 
Exam Name: SIXTH SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.SC.) sem 

Subject Name: CHEMISTRY ( PAPER I ) 
College Name: (251) JAWAHARLAL NEHRU COLLEGE OF ARTS,·COMMERCE & SCIENCE 

JI Enrollment 
Session: Summer-2020 

Student Name II 
2015016601103856 NEHA TULSIRAM ATKARI j 10 

2015016601097993 AJITKUMAR LALAN RA! I 8 

20173030106445 ARCHANA PRAMOD BORKAR 
jg 

201406600605256 DIPALI GAJANAN PAWAR J 9 

PROVISIONAL l DIVYA SHARAD HINGNE J 10 

20181030114148 GOURIPUJA RAMESH LUNGE J 10 

20173030106463 KALYANI MAHADEVJI GAYNER J 10 

20173030106473 MEENAKSHI RAJU SHURE j !J~ 

20181030114159 MONICA NARENDRASINGH RAJPUT J 10 

20173030106486 NEHAL NARENDRA GADIGONE I 10 

20181030114173 PAYAL RADHESHAM UKEY j 9 

20173030106493 PRACH! DNYANESHWAR RAGIT J 10 

2015016601103736 PRANAU BHIMRAO WANKHEDE 19 

2012016601085176 PRANAU LEHANDAS RAMTEKE 9 

20173030106498 PRANAU TULSHIRAM LEDE Jg 

20181030114184 PRATIKSHA MITARAM MESHRAM I 10 

20181030114188 PRATIKSHA SUDHAKAR KALE I 10 

20181030114192 I PRIYANKA YADAVRAO GAJBHIYE 110 

20173030106512 I RENUKA BHAGWAN GAJKWAD I 10 

20173030106514 I SAKSHI DNYANESHWAR RAMTEKE I 10 

20181030114204 I SHITAL ASHOK BORKAR 110 

20173030106521 I SHITAL RAMDAS DIGRASE I 10 

2015016601097803 I SHREYA KALAKARRAO UTANE I 10 

2012016600573737 I SHRUTI AJAYRAO TETE I 10 

20173030106529 l SUMITRA PRATAP NAYAK 19 

j 20101030114221 VAISHNAVI DILIP DHOTKAR 1 10 

provisional ANKIT VIRDAS MESHRAM l 9 

2015016601097962 ASHWIN SURESH GOURKHEDE 9 

20181030114236 GANPAT NARAYAN JHA 8 

20181030114238 KRUNAL RAMESH MAHAJAN 9 

20181030114240 MAYUR RAMKRUSHNA DHOKE 9 

20181030114242 NIKHIL RAJU UMALE 9 

201730300106557 I RUSHIKESH DAYANESHWAR WANVE 9 

J 20181030114257 I sACHIN JIVAN BARSAGADE 9 

I 2015016601103493 j SANGHOEEP MOHIRAJ UKEY 9 

I Al5/41716 SANKET BABLU KAIKADE 9 

J 20181030114262 SAURABH LAXMANRAO KHADSE 9 

J 20173030106561 SAURABH VIJAY GAIKWAD 9 

J 20181030114266 SUMIT NAGORAO PUND 9 

J 20173030106565 SURAJ ASHOK GIRADKAR 9 

I 20173030106567 TRUNAL SUBHASHRAO GANDHE 9 

120173030106569 VISHAL VIJAY HIWSE 10 

j 20181030114136 I ANJALI ANIL GUPTA 8 

I 201s1030114137 I ANJAU JJTENDRA BORJWAN 9 

I 20173030106443 I ANKITA BALU TIDKE 9 

I ARZU SHESHRAO GABHANE 9 

er . 

Mark•/ Max-10 

.... -- ....... -~·U;. 
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Internal Report 
Exam Name: SIXTH SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.SC.) sem 

Subject Name: CHEMISTRY ( PAPER I ) 
College Name: (251) JAWAHARLAL NEHRU COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE 

[ JI 
Session: Summer-2020 

Sr Seat No II Enrollment II Student Name l[ Marks / Max-10 
47 J 314458 20181030114142 j 10 BHAIRVI KRISHNA UKEY 
48 J 314459 2015016601098033 BHAVANA RAMAJI YADAO I 9 
49 J 314460 20181030114147 DIPALI DAMODHAR PANNASE I 10 
so 1314461 20173030106455 HARSHA LEKHIRAM SONWANE I 10 
Sl 1314462 20173030106460 KALPANA ARUN KHARABE I 10 

52 1314463 2015016601103655 KARISHMA NIVRUTTI GHUME I 10 

53 J 314464 20173030106470 MADHHURI SURENDRA AMBADE I 10 

54 314465 20173030106469 MADHURI ARUN ABHYANKAR I 10 

55 314466 20181030114153 MANISHA LILADHAR BANNAGARE I 10 

56 314467 20173030106472 MANISHA PRAKASHRAO CHOUDHARI jg 
57 314468 20181030114156 MAYURI SIDDHARTH GAJBIYE I 10 

58 314469 20181030114157 MITALI CHAORASHEKHER MASRAM I 9 

59 314470 20181030114161 MONIKA MORESHWAR PATIL 10 

60 314471 20181030114162 MONIKA VIJAY KHUSPARE 10 

~

314472 20181030114163 MRUGNAYANA NIJAM RAMTEKE 10 . 
62 314473 20173030106480 MRUNALI OIUP(RAO UMALE 10 

63 314474 20181030114165 NEHA DEEPAK BANSOD 10 

64 314475 20181030114166 NIKITA ANIL THAKRE 10 

65 314476 20181030114169 NIKITA SUNIL PATIL 10 

66 314477 2015016601103512 PAYALPRABHAKARJANBANOHU 10 

67 314478 2015016601103013 POOJA KESHAVRAO PANSE 10 

68 1314479 20173030106492 POONAM BHIMRAO HAWARE 10 

69 1314480 20181030114181 PRAGATJ MADHUKAR BHALAVJ 9 

70, 1314481 20173030106496 PRAGATI ARUN BALPANDE 10 

71 1314482 20181030114182 PRANALI DEORAO BARAPATRE 10 

72 1314483 20181030114185 PRATIKSHA RAJU KOLTE 10 

73 1314484 20181030114186 PRATIKSHA RAMESH KUBDE 10 

74 1314485 20181030114187 PRATIKSHA SAHEBRAO SAWARKAR I 10 

75 1314486 20181030114189 PRATIKSHA VIJAYRAO SONWANE 10 

76 1314487 I 20181030114190 l'RJTI DURYODHAN OIANDANBAWNE 9 

77 1314488 201501660109B702 PUJA BHIWAJI CHOKHANDRE 9 

78 1314489 20181030114193 I PUJA KRUSHNAJI BAJANGHATE 10 

f'-v,W 314490 201730300106507 PURVA BHAURAO HINGWE 10 

80 1314491 20181030114195 RAHANUMA MDAZAD KHAN 10 

81 314492 20181030114196 . RAJSHRI RAJSINGH THAKUR 10 

82 314493 20181030114197 RAKHI PRAKASH RANGARI 10 

83 314494 2015016601098725 RESHMA BHIMRAO MARATHE 10 

84 314495 20173030106512 ROSHANI SUNIL BAWANE 10 

85 314496 2017303010613 RUCHALI RAMESH MOHOD 10 

86 314497 20181030114199 RUCHJKA HARICHANDRA ZADE 10 

87 314498 20181030114201 SAKSHJ NARESH TIWARI 10 

88 314499 20181030114202 SAKSHI SANJAY MAKODE 8 
89 314500 2010011660069214 SAVITA DADARAO KAPSE 10 

90 1314501 PROVISIONAL I SEEMA OHANRAJ KOTANGADE 10 

91 1314502 20181030114206 I SHIWANI MADHUKAR ZADE 9 
92 1314503 20181030114207 I SHRAODHA RAJKUMAR OHOLE 10 

93 1314504 20173030106523 10 I SHUBHANGI BHAURAO KHADE 
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VSPM Academy of Higher Education, Nagpur 
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, WADI, 

• NAGPUR 
Department of Chemistry 

Academic Session: 2019-2020 
Class: B.Sc.-III (Sem-VI) 

Subject Chemistry (Paper-II) 
Internal Marks Distribution (S-2020) 

Sr. No. Name Attendance Assignments 
1 Neha Atkari ~1- OL 
2 Ajitkumar Rai (!) ,_ 02-
3 Archana Borkar 02... C,l.... 

4 Dipali Pawar 02.. C,'l-

5 Divya Hingne oi- O.L 
6 Gouripuia Lunge O)- CZ-
7 Kalyani Gayner 02- 02-... 
8 Meenakshi Bhure o:L 02-
9 Monica Raiput 0 2..,_ Q)L 
10 Nehal Gadigone CL. 02-
11 Payal Ukey ~L. 02-
12 Prachi Ragit o'l- 0 2...._ 

13 Pranali Wankhede OJ.-. G2-
14 Pranali Ramteke 02- 6L 
15 Pranali Lede 02- a,2......_ 

16 Pratiksha Meshram OL 02-
17 Pratiksha Kale a,;_ 02-.. 

18 Priyanka Bhaibhiye o.a.... O.L 
19 Renuka Gaikwad OL (?)J._ 

20 Sakshi Ramteke 0 z__ OL 
21 Shital Borkar CL. (7'2.... 

22 Shital Digrase ()~ OL 
23 Shreya Utane 01- 02-. 

24 Shruti Tete C.2..: OL 
25 Sumitra Nayak OL. (!)Z-

26 V aishnavi Dotkar GL.. 02-
27 Ankit Meshram OL. 02-

28 Ashvin Gourkhede OL. e2...... 
29 GanpatJha oL OZ-

30 Krunal Mahajan 01- ez_ 

31 MayurDhoke 0'2-. 0L 
32 Nikhil Umale 02.... 02... 

33 Rushikesh Vanave (!) "'2,__ Ol-
34 Sachin Barsagade 02-. OL 

35 Sanghadeep Ukey 02- 01-

Unit Test &t Total 
Adivitv 

0~ 10 

or oCJ 
or' 6~ 

0~ c9 

(!' It> 
Ob (O 

(0 

or e~ 
e~ ft> 
0~ fO 
er 0~ 

0~ Jo 
0r O°J 
of' oq 
or 0~ 

C,b , e) 

Ob fo 
Ob ro 
0~ f& 
o, ( 0 
o-6 , 0 

0~ I I!) 

0~ (o 
() 6 It, 

or- 0 C, 
0~ Io 
or 0~ 
OS- oC?i 
o._ <,t 

or 0 

or- oQ) 

D~ oq 

er 0~ 

G\ 0, 

er- /1 0 j 
, 

Al.A . no. 
Or Ni~gre ~/L~ I"" 
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J N C0\l0gc \\fadi Nag;,11r 
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36 Sanket Kaikade 09- e2-. OS- e~ 37 Saurabh Khadse C,.2-.. Ol- or c,_g 38 Saurabh Gaikwad O'-. Q2- 0~ . ' 39 SumitPund C,2.... QL of' C" 40 Suraj Biradkar O.L. 0'2- or oq 41 Trunal Gandhe 0.l.. OJ-- OS- og 42 Vishal Hiwse C,1- O'L o-li 49 43 Anjali Gupta OL ol- OS:- . 09 44 Anjali Boriwan OL oi. oS' 09 45 Ankita Tidke 02... 02- Ot° 0~ 46 Arzu Babhane 02- 02- OS' oq 47 Bhairvi Ukey 02.... 0 :.L 0~ f () 48 Bhavana Yadao o-z.... 62- os 
0 " 49 Dipali Pannase 02- Cl- 0-t, r t) 50 Harsha Sonwane. 02... o.L ct f 0 51 Kalpana Kharabe 0 2- 02..... Ob t 0 53 Karishma Ghume 02... 0.1..... Ob I o 54 Madhhuri Ambade 02.... 0 l- Ob lb 55 Madhuri Abhyankar 02... 02- 06 le 56 Manisha Bannaghare OL.. 02- 06 I ?> 57 Manisha Chaoudhari 02.... 02.... 0~ o(} 58 Mayuri Gajbhiye 0 2- ~2..... 06 to 59 Mitali Masram 02..... 02- 0~ oO, 60 Monika Patil 0 ,._ o2- ot (0 61 Monika Khuspare 02... 02- 0~ lo 62 Mrughnayana Ramteke 02.. 02... 0~ 

l'O 63 Mrunali Umale c:,.L__ 02-. Ob fO 64 Neha Bansod 02- CJ- 06 I o 65 Nikita Thakre c,2- (!)J.- 0~ '0 66 Nikita Patil 02- ~;)._ Ob {c 67 Payal Janbandhu (2)2- "L. 06 lo 68 Pooja Panse (!)'1.- 0'2- e(, to 69 Poonam Haware (?>2.... Ol- 0~ le, 70 Pragati Bhalavi OL 62- 0$°' C)C:, 
71 Pragati Pande 0.2..... (!)l- 06 (0 72 Pranali Barapatre 02.... 02... G~ ,~ 
73 Pratiksha Kolte (;,~ 02- e6 , t) 74 Pratiksha Kubde c,L OL 06 I f> 75 Pratiksha Sawarkar 62- OJ.... ot I C 76 Pratiksha Sonwane 02- 02- M lb 'ii Priti Chandanbawane 0~ (?)J- ~r 0 ct 78 Puja Chaoukhandre 01- o2- or e~ 79 Puja Bhajanghathe 6 "2,__ OL 0~ Ii> 80 Purva Hingwe 62- 02-

to 81 Rahanuma Khan O:L el- ot fb 82 Rajshri Thakur 0.2.- o2- 0~ Io 
83 Rakhi Rangari o'l- 0 L. Cb /'l l (> 

{~ ..AM 
,. > 

'it. r C ! r Or N 1 <ong e 
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84 ReshmaMarathe 02- 0.l. 06 l c, 85 Roshani Bawane <?>.l-.. (?)l- Ob (Q 86 Ruchali Mohod 02... 0 l- 0~ {b 87 RuchikaZade 02... c,2...... (!)~ I o 88 Sakshi Tiwari 0.1- OL 0-b 
' 0 89 Savita I<apse 0~ 02- ,~ 90 Seema Kotangade 02..... <2>2- Ob 10 91 Shiwani Zade 01- QL or O'J 92 Shraddha Dhole Ol-- 0.2...... 0~ fO 93 Shubhangi Khade ~2... 02- , t> 94 Shubhansti Raulkar C:>'2... Cl- G~ f6 95 Shweta Dhote OL 02- 0~ I t) 96 SnehaGorle 01- 02- o-' 1--o 97 Sneha Utane (!) .z.... 02... 0~ lo 98 Sukheshni Ramteke 01.... 02- C-b ft, 99 Swati Timane t,2_ o2- 0~ 100 Sweta Pardhi 02.... cr:2... Ob , 0 101 TinaMadavi G2- 02- 0~ 10 102 Ujwala Nimbarte Q,.2- 01..... 6-(, to 103 Vaishnavi V asani -0)1..... 02-- Ob ID 104 Abhavkumar Rane 01- <!L 0~ oq 105 Abhishek Yadav 0~ <!>l- cs C, 9 106 Aditya Sawwalakhe o.z.... 0 .2-.. or i,-9 107 Anil Baghele O:l_ ()2- OS°' 0~ 108 Ashutosh Mishra 0~ 0'.l.- o4- G8 109 Nikhil Khanadekar 02. 01- OS- oq 110 Nikhil Shughagpure 02- GL. o, , f) 111 Privai Meshram 01-.. 0'2-. 0~ 

( 0 

~.7 ... 

:r~ 
Or Nit,n C Kon~re 

H ,_ ... ,1 
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https://www.nagpur.university 
Internal Report Exam Name: SIXTH SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.SC.) sem Subject Name: CHEMISTRY ( PAPER II ). College Name: (251) JAWAHARLAL NEHRU COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE S I ess on: Summer-2020 [ Sr Seat No Enrollment 

Student Name 
l 314412 2015016601103856 NEHA TULSIRAM ATKARI 

10 
2 314413 2015016601097993 AJITKUMAR LALAN RAJ 

9 
3 314414 20173030106445 ARCHANA PRAMOD BORKAR 

9 
4 314415 201406600605256 DIPALI GAJANAN PAWAR 

9 
5 314416 PROVISIONAL DIVYA SHARAD HINGNE 

.. 10 
6 314417 20181030114148 GOURIPUJA RAMESH LUNGE 

10 
7 314418 20173030106463 KALYANI MAHADEVJI GAYNER 

10 -
8 314419 20173030106473 MEENAKSHI RAJU SHURE t~ 
9 314420 20161030114159 MONICA NARENDRASINGH RAJPUT I 10 

10 314421 20173030106486 NEHAL NARENDRA GADIGONE I 10 
11 314422 20181030114173 PAYAL RADHESHAM UKEY 

9 
12 314423 20173030106493 PRACHI DNYANESHWAR RAGIT 

10 
13 314424 2015016601103736 PRANALI BHIMRAO WANKHEOE 

9 =-14-_J 314425 2012016601085176 PRANALI LEHANDAS RAMTEKE . 
9 

1314426 20173030106498 PRANALI TULSHIRAM LEDE 
9 

16 1314427 20181030114184 PRATIKSHA MITARAM MESHRAM 
10 

17 j 314428 20181030114188 PRATIKSHA SUDHAKAK KALE 
10 

18 314429 20181030114192 PRIYANKA YADAVRAO GAJBHIYE 
10 

19 314430 2017-3030106512 RENUKA BHAGWAN GAIKWAD 
10 

20 314431 20173030106514 SAKSHI DN.YANESHWAR RAMTEKE 
10 

21 314432 20181030114204 SHITAL ASHOK BORKAR 
10 

22 314433 20173030106521 SHIT-AL RAMDAS DIGRASE 
10 I 23 314434 2015016601097803 SHREYA KALAKARRAO UTANE 
10 

24 314435 2012016600573737 I SHRUTI AJAYRAO TETE 
10 

25 314436 j 20173030106529 SUMITRA PRATAP NAYAK 
9 

26 1314437 20181030114221 VAISHNAVI DIUP DHOTKAR 
10 

27 1314438 provisional ANKIT VIRDAS MESHRAM 
9 

28 1314439 2015016601097962 ASHWIN SURESH GOURKHEDE 
9 

29 1314440 20181030114236 GANPAT NARAYAN JHA 
8 

30 1314441 20181030114238 KRUNAL RAMESH MAHAJAN 
9 

31 1314442 20181030114240 MAYUR RAMKRUSHNA DHOKE 
9 

'--~~-J 314443 20181030114242 NIKHIL RAJU IJMAi E 
9 201730300106557 RUSHIKESH DAYANESHWAR WANVE 
9 

I jJ 314444 

20181030114257 SACHIN JIVAN BARSAGADE 
9 

I 34 314445 
j 

35 314446 2015016601103493 SANGHDEEP MOHIRAJ UKEY 
9 l 36 314447 Al5/41716 SANKET BABLU KAIKADE 
g 

j 

20181030114262 SAURABH LAXMANRAO KHADSE 
g 

37 314448 

38 314449 20173030106561 SAURABH VIJAY GAIKWAD 
g 

39 314450 20181030114266 SUMIT NAGORAO PUND 
9 

40 314451 20173030106565 I SURAJ ASHOK GIRADKAR 
9 

41 314452 20173030106567 I TRUNAL SUBHASHRAO GANDHE 
9 

42 314453 20173030106569 I VISHAL VIJAY HIWSE 
10 

43 314454 20181030114136 I ANJALI ANIL GUPTA 
9 

44 314455 20181030114137 I ANJAU JITENDRA BORIWAN g 45 314456 j 20173030106443 I ANKITA BALU TIDKE 
9 

46 314457 I 201e10Jo114139 I ARZU SHESHRAO GABHANE 
9 

Signature Of Examiner~ _____ --- -. . - -. . r-/ C1'V - - -· 
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Internal Report Exam Name: SIXTH SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.SC.) sem Subject Name: CHEMISTRY ( PAPER II ) College Name: (251) JAWAHARLAL NEHRU COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE [ Session: Summer-2020 Sr JI Seat No Enrollment Student Name 47 J 314458 20181030114142 BHAIRVI KRISHNA UKEY 48 1314459 2015016601098033 BHAVANA RAMAJI YADAO 49 1314460 20181030114147 DIPALI DAMODHAR PANNASE so 1314461 20173030106455 HARSHA LEKHIRAM SONWANE 51 314462 20173030106460 KALPANA ARUN KHARABE 52 314463 2015016601103655 KARISHMA NIVRUTTI GHUME 53 314464 20173030106470 MADHHURI SURENDRA AMBADE 54 314465 20173030106469 MADHURI ARUN ABHYANKAR 55 314466 20181030114153 MANISHA LILADHAR BANNAGARE 56 314467 20173030106472 MANISHA PRAKASHRAO CHOUDHARI 57 314468 20181030114156 MAYURI SIDDHARTH GAJBIYE 58 314469 20181030114157 MITAU CHADRASHEKHER MASRAM 59 314470 20181030114161 MONIKA MORESHWAR PATIL 60 314471 20181030114162 MONIKA VIJAY KHUSPARE =t=1314472 20181030114163 MRUGNAYANA NIJAM RAMTEKE 314473 20173030106480 MRUNALI DJLIP[RAO UMALE 63 314474 20181030114165 NEHA DEEPAK BANSOD 64 314475 20181030114166 NIKITA ANIL THAKRE 65 314476 20181030114169 I NIKITA SUNIL PATIL 66 314477 2015016601103512 PAYALPRABHAKARJANBANOHU 67 314478 2015016601103013 POOJA KESHAVRAO PANSE 68 314479 20173030106492 POONAM BHIMRAO HAWARE 69 314480 20181030114181 PRAGATI MADHUKAR BHALAV! 70 314481 20173030106496 PRAGATI ARUN BALPANDE 71 314482 20181030114182 PRANAU DEORAO BARAPATRE 72 314483 I 20181030114185 PRATIKSHA RAJU KOL TE 
73 314484 20181030114186 PRAT!KSHA RAMESH KUBDE 
74 314485 20181030114187 PRATIKSHA SAHEBRAO SAWARKAR 75 314486 20181030114189 PRATIKSHA VIJAYRAO SONWANE 76 314487 20181030114190 PR!TI DURYODHAN CHANDANBAWNE 77 1314488 2015016601098702 PUJA BHIWAJ! CHOKHANDRE 

78 1314489 20181030114193 PUJA KRUSHNAJI BAJANGHATE -_ -Jtr, .J 314490 201730300106507 PURVA BHAURAO HINGWE _ s,.,. I 1314491 20181030114195 RAHANUMA MDAZAD KHAN 
81 1314492 20181030114196 IWSHRI RAJSINGII THAKUR 
82 J 314493 20181030114197 RAKHI PRAKASH RANGARI 
83 1314494 2015016601098725 RESHMA BHIMRAO MARATHE 
84 1314495 20173030106512 ROSHANI SUNIL BAWANE 
85 1314496 2017303010613 RUCHALI RAMESH MOHOD 
86 1314497 20181030114199 RUCHIKA HARICHANDRA ZADE 
87 1314498 20181030114201 SAKSHI NARESH TIWARI 
88 1314499 20181030114202 SAKSHI SANJAY MAKODE 
89 1314500 2010011660069214 SAVITA DADARAO KAPSE 
90 j 314501 I PROVISIONAL SEEMA DHANRAJ KOTANGADE ' 1314502 I 20181030114206 SHJWANI MADHUKAR ZADE 
91 

92 1314503 j 20181030114207 SHRADDHA RAJKUMAR OHOLE 
93 j 314504 I 20173030106523 SHUBHANGI BHAURAO KHADE 
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[ Sr JI Seat No 
94 1314505 

95 1314506 
96 1314507 
97 1314508 

98 1314509 

99 1314510 

100 1314511 

101 1314512 

102 1314513 

103 1314514 

104 1314515 

105 1314516 

106 1314517 

107 \ 314518 

-(
u314519 

9 1314520 

110 1314521 

lll 1314522 
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Internal Report Exam Name: SIXTH SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.SC.) sem Subject Name: CHEMISTRY ( PAPER II ) College Name: (251) JAWAHARLAL NEHRU COLLEGE OF ARTS,.COMMERCE & SCIENCE Session: Summer-2020 11 Enrollment II Student Name I 201a10301142oa I SHUBHANGI SHAILENDRAKUMAR RAULKAR 

10 
I 20173030106525 I SHWETA VIJAY DHOTE 

10 
I 2017303006526 I SNEHA PRAMOD GORLE 

10 
I 20181030114211 I SNEHA SANTOSH UTANE 

10 
I 20173030106528 I SUKESHNI RAMESH RAMTEKE 

10 
I 20181030114214 I SWAT! DILIPRAO TIMANE 

9 
I 201a1030114216 I SWETA RAMESH PARDHI 

10 
I 20173030106532 I TINA SAWADRAM MADAVI 

10 
I 20181030114220 I UJWALA MULCHAND NIMBARTE 

10 
I 20181030114222 I VAISHNAVI NIRAJ VASANI 

10 
120173030106535 I ABHAYKUMAR BRIJLAL RANE 

9 
I 20173030106536 I ABHISHEK DINESH YADAV 

9 
I 20181030114225 I ADITYA DILIP SAWWALAKHE 

9 
I Al0/65308 I ANIL SHANKAR BAGHELE 

19 
I 201e1030114231 I ASHUTOSH PRAMOD MISHRA I e 
!2015011660109956 I NIKHIL ANAND KHANDEKAR 

19 
I 20181030114243 I NIKHIL SANTOSH SUHAGPURE I 10 
I 20181030114251 I PRIYAJ NARESH MESHRAM I 10 

Marks / Max-10 
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